P SERIES PADLOCKS
2
 OAK™ Security Group represents strength and stability in
 providing extensive experience, expertise and appropriate
 solutions that provide enhanced protection for your facilities.
 With all of these solutions comes our unparalleled, direct
  support.
       Our unique philosophy is selling direct to you.

 Masterkeying: Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
11P series
How To Order - 11P Series Padlock
H
W T
X
Y D
T
4" shackle 2" shackle 1 1/2" shackle
 11P  1H  N 626 CS
 Series  Shackle  Function Case Finish Options
  Height  Material
   0  – 3/4" H – hardened
  1  – 1 1/2"   molybdenum (std)
  2  – 2"  B – brass (opt)
  4  – 4" S – stainless (opt)
11P – 1/4" dia.  R – key retained 606 – brass CS – clevis/chain - steel 9"
  N – non-keyed 626 – chrome CB – clevis/chain - brass 9"
         (std) 630 – stainless
www.oaksecurity.com (877) 674-56256
 21P  1H  N 626 CS
 Series  Shackle  Function Case Finish Options
  Height  Material
  0  – 3/4" H – hardened
  1  – 1 1/2"   molybdenum (std)
   2  – 2"  B – brass (opt)
  4  – 4" S – stainless (opt)
  18  – 18" C – 18" cable (opt)
4" shackle 2" shackle 3/4" shackle
OAK™ 21P Padlock Series
How To Order - 21P Series Padlock
Specifications
H
W T
X
Y D
T
21P series
1 1/2" shackle
Shackle Dimensions: “D” = 5/16", “Y” = 25/32", “X” = 3/4", 1 1/2", 2", 4"
  or 18" (cable).
 Shackle Material: Hardened molybdenum alloy steel (standard),
  Optional brass, or stainless steel, and cable ( 3/16"
  diameter braided steel, protective coated).
 Case Dimensions: “W” = 1 3/4", “H” = 1 3/16", “T” = 7/8"
 Case Material: Precision machined from extruded brass (standard), or
  machined stainless steel (optional).
 Function: Non-key-retained (standard), optional key-retained field
  changeable.
 Finishes: 606 (satin brass), 626 (satin chrome), and 630 (satin stainless steel)
 Clevis & Chain: Case mounted brass clevis optional. Brass or steel chains available.
 IC Core: Compatible with OAK™IC core, and all other SFIC cores.
 Masterkeying: Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
21P – 5/16" dia.  R – key retained 606 – brass CS – clevis/chain - steel 9"
  N – non-keyed 626 – chrome CB – clevis/chain - brass 9"
         (std) 630 – stainless
www.oaksecurity.com (877) 674-56257
21LP series
OAK™ 21LP Padlock Series
Specifications
 Shackle Dimensions: “D” = 5/16", “Y” = 25/32", “X” = 3/4", 1 1/2", 2", 4".
 Shackle Material: Hardened molybdenum alloy steel (standard).
 Case Dimensions: “W” = 1 49/64", “H” = 1 13/16", “T” = 3/4"
 Case Material: Precision machined from extruded aluminum (std).
 Function: Non-key-retained (standard).
 Finishes: 673 (aluminum) Anodized colors: Blue, Red, Green,
  Black, Yellow, Orange.
 IC Core: Compatible with OAK™IC core, and all other SFIC cores.
 Masterkeying: Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
 Hasp: Optional 6-position lockout/tagout hasp (PLH) available.
H
W T
X
Y D
T
21LP – padlock color options
PLH
Lockout/tagout hasp
How To Order - 21LP Series Padlock
Hasp w/padlocks
 21LP  1H  N 673 Red
 Series  Shackle  Function Case Finish Options
  Height  Material
   0  – 3/4"    H – hardened
   1  – 1 1/2"      molybdenum
   2  – 2"
  4  – 4"
21LP – 5/16" dia. N – non-keyed 673 – aluminum Red – anodized red
 lockout   Blue – anodized blue
    Green – anodized green
   Black – anodized black
   Yellow – anodized yellow
   Orange – anodized orange
   PLH – lockout/tagout hasp
www.oaksecurity.com (877) 674-56258
OAK™ 41P Padlock Series
How To Order - 41P Series Padlock
Specifications
41P series
H
W T
X
Y D
T
4" shackle 2" shackle 1 1/2" shackle 3/4" shackle
 Shackle Dimensions: “D” = 3/8", “Y” = 25/32", “X” = 3/4", 1 1/2", 2", 4".
 Shackle Material: Hardened molybdenum (standard), brass or
  stainless steel (optional).
 Case Dimensions: “W” = 2", “H” = 1 3/16", “T” = 1"
 Case Material: Precision machined from extruded brass (standard),
  machined stainless steel (optional).
 Function: Non-key-retained (standard), optional key-retained
  field changeable.
 Finishes: 606 (satin brass), 626 (satin chrome), and
  630 (satin stainless steel)
 Clevis & Chain: Case mounted brass clevis optional. Brass or steel
  chains available.
 IC Core: Compatible with OAK™IC core, and all other SFIC cores.
 Masterkeying: Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
41P – 3/8" dia.  R – key retained 606 – brass CS – clevis/chain - steel 9"
  N – non-keyed 626 – chrome CB – clevis/chain - brass 9"
         (std) 630 – stainless WC – weather cover
 41P  1H  N 626 CS
 Series  Shackle  Function Case Finish Options
  Height  Material
   0  – 3/4" H – hardened
  1  – 1 1/2"   molybdenum (std)
   2  – 2"  B – brass (opt)
  4  – 4" S – stainless (opt)
www.oaksecurity.com (877) 674-56259
41SP series
OAK™ 41SP Padlock Series
How To Order - 41SP Series Padlock
Specifications
H
W T
X
Y D
T
OAK™ HPL Concealed Shackle Lock
HPL
Concealed shackle lock
Specifications
How To Order - HPL Concealed Shackle Lock
 Shackle Dimensions: “D” = 3/8", “Y” = 25/32", “X” = 1"
 Shackle Material: Stainless steel (stanard).
 Case Dimensions: “W” = 2", “H” = 3 5/64", “T” = 1"
 Case Material: Precision machined from stainless steel (stanard).
 Function: Non-key-retained (standard), optional key-retained
  field changeable.
 Finishes: 630 (satin stainless steel)
 Clevis & Chain: Case mounted brass clevis optional.
  Brass or steel  chains available.
 IC Core: Compatible with OAK™IC core,
  and all other SFIC cores.
 Masterkeying: Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.